
**1 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 120 0.84 100.84 2 PROSOP PLIAT
V ALVESTA150 buc 20 8.40 168.07 3 HARTIE I**

I.D.: 72735627

Data publicarii	31.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 939,50 RON - 939,50 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 120 0.84 100.84 2 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 20 8.40 168.07 3 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALVESTA 350GR buc 24 8.40 201.68 4 SANO K300 buc 7 21.01 147.06 5 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 7 11.76 82.35 6 REZERVA AIRWICK buc 4 12.61 50.42 7 SERVETELE UMEDE buc 6 5.04 30.25 8 DOMESTOS 5L buc 3 46.22 138.66 9 SACI MENAJ 60 L 4 5.04 20.17
